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Stammdaten
Artikel-Nr.
Artikelgruppe
< > W, Verpackungseinheit
\ / EAN-Code
- Zolltarif-Nr.

Technische Daten
Gewicht:

Hoéhe:

Breite:

Lange:

Material:

Montage:

elitec Elektrotechnik Handelsges.m.b.H. | Griesauweg 35a | A-6020 Innsbruck
Tel. +43 512 33 4 21 | info@elitec.at | www.elitec.at

= elitec

E11342

2110 Photovoltaik Montagesysteme
100 Stk

5900993227291

73089059

0,02 kg
8 mm

40 mm
40 mm
Edelstahl

aufliegend
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